
 

 

 

BID RESULTS 
 

Division of Procurement & Records  
Louis L. Redding City/County Building 

800 N. French Street, 5th Floor, Wilmington, DE 19801 
 
 

20033PW STREET PAVING PHASE IX 
 

Vendor  Bid 

Grassbusters Landscaping, Inc. 

Allan Myers 

Brandywine Construction Company, Inc. 

Harmony Construction 

Diamond Materials            

$2,503,294.00 

2,617,777.00 

2,749,683.12 

2,993,799.15 

3,068,650.00 

 

 


