

BID RESULTS

Division of Procurement & Records Louis L. Redding City/County Building 800 N. French Street, 5th Floor, Wilmington, DE 19801

20033PW STREET PAVING PHASE IX

Vendor	Bid
Grassbusters Landscaping, Inc.	\$2,503,294.00
Allan Myers	2,617,777.00
Brandywine Construction Company, Inc.	2,749,683.12
Harmony Construction	2,993,799.15
Diamond Materials	3,068,650.00